
Sl No Occasions Dates Days No of Days

01 Eid- Ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday 1

02 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday 1

03 Ramnavami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 1

04 Eid- Ul-Zuha 17.06.2024 Monday(Staff) 1

05 Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday 1

06 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 1

07 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday 1

08 Chehallum 25.08.204 Sunday 1

09 Janmashtmi 26.08.2024 Monday 1

10 Eid- E-Milad 16.09.2024 Monday 1

11 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday 1

12 Durga Puja 10.10.2024 to 12.10.2024 Thursday to Saturday 3

13 Diwali 31.10.2024 Thursday 1

14 Bhai Dooj 03.11.2024 Sunday 1

15 Chhat Holidays 07.11.2024 to 09.11.2024 Thursday to Saturday 1

16 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 Friday 1

17 Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday 1

18 Makar Sakranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday 1

19 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday 1

20 Saraswati Puja 02.02.2025 Sunday 1

21 Mahashivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 1

22 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday 1

UNIFIED GLOBAL SCHOOL
LIST OF HOLIDAY 2024-2025

SUMMER VACATION JUNE 01, 2024 TO JUNE 30,2024

School Reopens on July 01,2024


